To
w
el
/
W
a
st
e

Not Shown:
5210-E-S6	 -	� Model 5210-E with stainless steel
collar for semi-recessing in 4"
walls (102 mm).
5210-E-S9	 -	� Model 5210-E with stainless steel
collar for surface mounting.
5202-12
Recessed Waste Receptacle
Removable 12 gallon (46 L) receptacle locks into
cabinet. 4"  Projection / 4"  Recess.
Wall Opening:
153⁄ 4" x 29" x 4 1⁄ 4" (400 x 740 x 108mm)
Suggested Mounting Height:
12" from bottom of unit to floor (305mm).
Not Shown:
5202-D-12	 -	� Model 5202-12 with 1/2"
Projection  and 7 1/2" Recess
5202-12-S4	 -	 Model 5202-12 with stainless
		  steel collar for surface mounting.
22 Gauge type 304 stainless steel satin finish unless otherwise noted.
Doors have full length stainless steel piano hinges and tumbler locks.Towel Dispensers & Waste Receptacles Towel Dispensers & Waste Receptacles
5210-H-15

37”
17 1/4”
5200-D-12
Recessed Paper Towel Dispenser
& Waste Receptacle, 7"  Deep
Capacity:  600 C-fold, 800 multi-fold or 1,100 single-fold paper towels with
removable receptacle that locks into cabinet. 12 gallon capacity.
Wall Opening:  15 3⁄ 4" x 54 1⁄ 2" x 7 1⁄ 4"  (400 x 1384 x 184 mm)
Suggested Mounting Height:
16" from bottom of unit to floor; barrier-free, 4" (406 & 102mm).
Not Shown:
5200-D-12-S4	 -	� Model 5200-D-12 with stainless steel collar for
semi-recess in 4" wall (102 mm). 12 gallon.
5200-D-12-S7	 -	� Model 5200-D-12 with stainless steel collar for sur-
face mounting. 12 gallon.
5200-D-18		  -	� Model 5200-D-12 with 18 gallon receptacle;
projects 4" from wall (102 mm).
5201
Recessed Paper Towel Dispenser
Capacity:  600 C-fold or 800 multi-fold paper

barrier-free, 35" (1220 & 890mm).
5220
Recessed Paper Towel Dispenser
and Waste Receptacle
Capacity:  350 C-fold or 475 multi-fold paper
towels with removable 2 gallon waste receptacle (7.6 L).
Wall Opening:
12 3⁄4" x 26 1⁄2" x 4 1⁄4"  (324 x 673 x 108 mm)
Suggested Mounting Height:
36" from bottom of unit to floor;
barrier-free, 24" (915 & 610 mm).
Not Shown:
5220-S4	 -	� Model 5220 with stainless steel
collar for surface mounting.
Not Shown:
5201-S4	 -	� Model 5201 with stainless steel
collar for surface mounting.
Not Shown:
5201-C-S4	 -	� Model 5201-C with stainless
steel collar for surface mounting.
14 1/4”
14 1/4”4 1/4”
4 1/4”5220 5201 5201-C 5202-12 5203 5210-E

5210-P-14
56”
38”
17 1/4”5210-H-15
56”
17 1/4”10”
5200-12
Semi-Recessed Paper Towel Dispenser
& Waste Receptacle, 4"  Deep
Capacity:  600 C-fold or 800 multi-fold paper towels with
removable receptacle that locks into cabinet. 12 gallon capacity.
Wall Opening:  15 3⁄ 4" x 54 1⁄ 2" x 4 1⁄ 4"  (400 x 1384 x 108 mm)
Suggested Mounting Height:
16" from bottom of unit to floor; barrier-free, 4" (406 & 102mm).
Not Shown:
5200-12-S2	 -	� Model 5200-12 with stainless steel collar for
semi-recess in 2"  wall (50 mm). 12 gallon.
5200-12-S4	 -	� Model 5200-12 with stainless steel collar for
surface mounting. 12 gallon.
5200-18	 -	� Model 5200-12 with 18 gallon receptacle;
projects 8" from wall (203 mm).
Not Shown: